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Ime i prezime

Mario Liovi¢

Vlado Knezevi¢

Ivan Zivkovié

Zoran IvSi¢

DuSan Bara¢
Marinko Mati¢

Ivica Funari¢

Predrag Vukobratovi¢
Darinko Rado$

Ivica Begovi¢

. Milenko Nikoli¢

. Mato Salinovié

. Stiepan Strok

. Tibor Bece

. Vlado Fotak

. Andrija Cindri¢

. Budimir Dragojevi¢
. Mato Markovac

. Damir Simunovi¢
. Ivica Klasan

. llija Turkovi¢

. Ivan Vuckovi¢

. Branimir Mutnjakovi¢
. Zdravko Terzi¢

. Franc Flisar

. Vjekoslav Anusic¢
. Davor Stor

. Viktor Simié

. Vanja Ret

. Marko Marjanovi¢
. Slavko Ivi¢

. Antun Matkovi¢

. Franjo Tot

. Drago Pleci¢

. Igor Strugacevac

2. HL - MUSKARCI - 2009/10.

Igrac lige - konacni plasman

Ekipa

Zrinski-Pivovara
Zrinski-Pivovara
Fortuna-Klobucar
Secerana Viro
Grafi¢ar-Vodovod
Fortuna-Klobucar
Donji Andrijevci
Grafi¢ar-Vodovod
Fortuna-Klobuc¢ar
Grafi¢ar-Vodovod
Zrinski-Pivovara
Donji Andrijevci
Zeljeznigar BEL
Uljara

Uljara

Donji Andrijevci
Grafi¢ar-Vodovod
Donji Andrijevci
Zeljezni¢ar OS
Zeljeznigar OS
Pakrac
Zeljeznigar OS
Zeljeznigar OS
Opeka

Obrtnik PZ
Pakrac

Pakrac

Secerana Viro
Uljara

Obrtnik PZ
Zelieznigar BEL
Grafi¢ar-Vodovod
Donji Andrijevci
Zelieznigar BEL
Zeljeznidar BEL

Br. nastupa Ukupno Prosjek kod Najlosiji
u gostima u gostima

11,00
11,00
11,00
11,00
11,00
10,50
11,00
10,75
10,75
10,50
10,00
10,00
10,75
10,00
10,64
11,00
11,00
10,00
10,50
11,00
10,00
11,00
11,00
10,00
11,00
11,00
10,50
10,00
10,20
10,00
11,00
10,00
10,50
11,00
10,50

6426 +
6297 +
6269 +
6222 +
6191 +
5907 +
6198 +
6023 +
5993 +
5825+
5611 +
5612 +
6036 +
5589 +
5917 +
6123 +
6106 +
5572 +
5839 +
6027 +
5535+
6049 +
6049 +
5507 +
6030 +
6038 +
5739 +
5466 +
5543 +
5455 +
5961 +
5411 +
5660 +
5931 +
5663 +

kuée

569,18 -
555,64 -
572,18 -
566,80 -
580,73 -
582,80 -
558,09 -
572,00 -
575,73 -
583,55 -
569,45 -
567,68 -
526,80 -
570,33 -
570,95 -
547,05 -
566,48 -
559,36 -
541,33 -
575,09 -
557,82 -
557,82 -
560,50 -
562,29 -
533,82 -
530,64 -
558,00 -
554,36 -
559,91 -
559,00 -
544,00 -
563,20 -
560,00 -
542,82 -
534,18 -

rezultat

556,00 =
531,00 =
526,00 =
508,00 =
534,00 =
253,00 =
529,00 =
389,25 =
383,00 =
228,00 =
0,00=
0,00=
395,10 =
0,00=
334,53 =
524,00 =
534,00 =
0,00=
265,50 =
502,00 =
0,00=
516,00 =
526,00 =
0,00=
505,00 =
524,00 =
254,50 =
0,00=
83,00=
0,00=
503,00 =
0,00=
247,00 =
507,00 =
246,00 =

Ukupno

6439,18
6321,64
6315,18
6280,80
6237,73
6236,80
6227,09
6205,75
6185,73
6180,55
6180,45
6179,68
6167,70
6159,33
6153,41
6146,05
6138,48
6131,36
6114,83
6100,09
6092,82
6090,82
6083,50
6069,29
6058,82
6044,64
6042,50
6020,36
6019,91
6014,00
6002,00
5974,20
5973,00
5966,82
5951,18

Prosjek

585,38
574,69
574,11
570,98
567,07
566,98
566,10
564,16
562,34
561,87
561,86
561,79
560,70
559,94
559,40
558,73
558,04
557,40
555,89
554,55
553,89
553,71
563,05
561,75
550,80
549,51
549,32
547,31
547,26
546,73
545,64
543,11
543,00
542,44
541,02



